

Meghraj Capital Appoints Sriram Narayanan as Managing Director for Meghraj Capital, India



Sriram Narayanan, Managing Director Meghraj Capital, India

17 March 2021

Meghraj Capital is pleased to announce that Sriram Narayanan has joined Meghraj Capital as the new Managing Director for Meghraj Capital, India. We welcome Sriram and look forward to working with him as he takes over the leadership of Meghraj Capital's investment banking team in India.

Sriram is an experienced finance professional, with a long career in investment banking and corporate banking. He joins us from his role as Partner at Singhi Advisors. Before that he has worked at organisations including FirstRand Bank, BNP Paribas, Bank of America, Bank of Tokyo Mitsubishi and State Bank of India, during which time he was deputed to Japan for 2 years. He has a strong track record of transaction origination and execution. Sriram has his Degree in Commerce and his MBA from the University of Madras and is a Certified Associate of the Indian Institute of Bankers.

For more information, please contact info@meghraj.com